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CENA STAROSTU OBCE DRIENOV A JFOPK

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Skok ZM
90 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4

Drienov, 29.8.2011

18
CONSTANCE 2 07494

00182 Abrahámovce JK-JSČ1
Slavomíra Černá

Veneur du Luc 434
Cosima 3984 4303992905

SVK TK
  0  75,92   1,08Slavomíra ČERNÁ

 

13
CONQUERER 06958

04844 Košice UVL Slávia2
Viktória Vasiľová

Lagunas (GBR) 48081
Cornelia (GER) 5999209

Anglický plnokrvník
  0  78,16   1,16Viktória VASIĽOVÁ

 

35
BLESK 9 07681

00191 Prešov JSK3
Jozef Kuchár

Duellano II-29 4356
Barbie VS-108205

SVK TK
  0  78,73   1,73Jozef KUCHÁR

 

43
COMO K 06300

03621 Košice PEMA JK4
Axam Barakat

Corelli 4518 s.v.
Montana07

J8 SVK TK
  0  74,61   2,39Gréta MATIOVÁ

 

2
BONITA 04387

04930 Prešov SJA5
Jaroslav Sibal

Przedswit X-80 2266
Belinda Č 82514

/CZE/ 2251133097
  0  73,64   3,36Adriana MACKOVÁ

 

17
DULCINEA 06990

00080 Košice Bukefalos6
Jaroslav Capulič

Ladinos 2840
Darnia A1/105

SVK TK
  0  80,92   3,92Jaroslav CAPULIČ

 

34
ROXETTE 2 07680

00191 Prešov JSK7
Silvia Odelgová

Quinto DE B
Revange 392105

SVK TK
  0  80,95   3,95Jozef KUCHÁR

 

50
AVALON 07475

00148 Jakubovany JK8
Nina Kalinová

Alias 4572
Ell 414004

SVK TK
  0  72,8   4,2Pavol DROBŇÁK

 

28
BARÓN 14 06352

02024 Košice UVL Slávia9
Simona Bugošová

Texas 4513 s.v.
Iowa 344407

SVK TK
  0  72,7   4,3Miriam HOLODOVÁ

 

1
SHIRLEY LE FAY "S" 06664

04930 Prešov SJA10
Jaroslav Sibal

Grand Double S 4551
Mendlin "S"06

SVK TK
  0  72,61   4,39Adriana MACKOVÁ

 

55
PIRAUS 05641

04607 Košice Kiara11
98

  0  70,61   6,39Zuzana ŠTEFFEKOVÁ
 

54
MURPHY 2 07398

04607 Košice Kiara12
Darina Šteffeková

Matador 060911286
Marjuga 27002689110

Meklenburger
  0  70,01   6,99Zuzana ŠTEFFEKOVÁ

 

22
CASPER 2 05471

05077 Košice Parkúr team B.V.13
Jan Pigozzi

Capo 210095495
Nicola V 21030949809

J5 Holsteiner
  4  78,67   1,67Melisa PIGOZZI

 

16
NORTH STAR X-2 05879

02683 Demjata Čajka14
Marián Čajka

North Star X 4326
Bara 5 (F XVIII-16)08

11 Furioso
  4  74,73   2,27Vladimír ČAJKA

 

30
KALUT 07472

03942 Bobrovec KPKL15
Ing.Ivan Košecký

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Kassandra 404204

Y1 SVK TK
  4  73,35   3,65Katarína KOŠECKÁ

 

5
ARISTO "S" 07646

02123 Prešov SJA16
Jaroslav Sibal

Marco Pollo 4532
Medulienka 162105

SVK TK
  4  70,18   6,82Michal SIBAL

 

8
ARCADIA "S" 07645

02123 Prešov SJA17
Jaroslav Sibal

Marco Pollo 4532
Kremona VS 1519 410805

SVK TK
  4  67,92   9,08Michal SIBAL

 

21
ORBITAL WAKE 07784

03528 Košice Kiara18
Interflug, a.s.

Waky Nao (GBR) 00685
Oriental Night (GER)08

Y9 Anglický plnokrvník
  4  67,3   9,7Dominika DOMBYOVÁ

 

12
LAPAZ 21 07629

02672 Bratislava OJP OKH19
MV SR

Lapaz 3581
Robinson 24 57308

SVK TK
  4  66,8  10,2Marian ZGOLA

 

9
MILTON "S" 06024

05455 Prešov SJA20
Jaroslav Sibal

Grand Double S 4551
Medulienka 162108

SVK TK
  5  83,16   6,16Stela Čekanakova

 

48
KRIVÁŇ 06616

05197 Kráľovce JŠ21
Barbora Stehlíková

Shlif (RUS)
Kistna (FRA)08

D4 Anglický plnokrvník
  8  78,26   1,26Barbora STEHLÍKOVÁ

 

47
ARKO/PAPILLON 57 06247

03787 Košice Escada JK22
Denisa Szabová

Papillon 2
Casanova 9 64007

J6 SVK TK
  8  69,98   7,02Veronika DZURENDOVÁ

 

56
CAROLA 05832

05443 Košice VMV23
Vladimír Varga

Coriander 3867
Karolina 89709

D4 HUN TK
  9  82,85   5,85Klaudia PAČUTOVÁ

 

49
FÁRAÓ 07385

05194 Kráľovce JŠ24
Tatiana Petrová

Przedswit XVII 4304
Vihar VS 102512

Y0 SVK TK
 vyl.Tatiana PETROVÁ

 

46
CHISIONE 06317

03787 Košice Escada JK24
Alena Birčáková

Litoš 3609
Chavtajm-13 59607

J6 SVK TK (Litoš 1)
 vyl.Veronika DZURENDOVÁ
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CENA STAROSTU OBCE DRIENOV A JFOPK

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Skok Z
100 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2

Drienov, 29.8.2011

43
COMO K 06300

03621 Košice PEMA JK1
Axam Barakat

Corelli 4518 s.v.
Montana07

J8 SVK TK
  0   0  43,54Gréta MATIOVÁ

 

15
CHAKIRA 05857

04221 Spišská N.Ves Slávia2
Zuzana Hanáková

Charon 331 310123093
Diama 31000309209

SVK TK
  0   0  50,8Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

 

34
ROXETTE 2 07680

00191 Prešov JSK3
Silvia Odelgová

Quinto DE B
Revange 392105

SVK TK
  0   0  52,42Jozef KUCHÁR

 

9
MILTON "S" 06024

05455 Prešov SJA4
Jaroslav Sibal

Grand Double S 4551
Medulienka 162108

SVK TK
  0   0  54,39Stela Čekanakova

 

45
DONATELLA 04925

03621 Košice PEMA JK5
Peter Mati

Scampolo 1
Duellano II-63 60011

J8 SVK TK (Scampolo 18)
  0   4  42,51Gréta MATIOVÁ

 

42
LARZOD 07510

00982 Košice Escada JK6
Martin Skála

Limbus 210145291
G-Conghita 21006569205

Holsteiner
  0   4  43,2Martin SKÁLA

 

29
SAMBA 2 06646

03942 Bobrovec KPKL7
PPS Bobrovec s.r.o.

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Santa 315007

Y1 SVK TK
  0   4  45,95Katarína KOŠECKÁ

 

25
FRANKIE BOY 06833

03788 Košice UVL Slávia8
Zdenka Kačengová

Feivell Fynn 3626411
Nicol VS 99706

J7 SVK TK
  0   4  47,57Dominika KAČENGOVÁ

 

57
CAROLA 05832

03034 Košice VMV9
Vladimír Varga

Coriander 3867
Karolina 89709

HUN TK
  0   8  45,51Martin VARGA

 

27
BARÓN 14 06352

03789 Košice UVL Slávia10
Simona Bugošová

Texas 4513 s.v.
Iowa 344407

Y0 SVK TK
  0   8  52,89Martina KMECOVÁ

 

39
PEDRO 04651

03264 Prešov Parkur Team11
Zuzana Minďašová

Philip s.v. 4501
Pamela VS-89612

SVK TK
  0  16  45,48Zuzana MINĎAŠOVÁ

 

23
DUŇKA 06074

04039 Košice Parkúr team B.V.12
Daniel Kollár

Faraday 2742 s.v.
Duna 2410

CZE TK
  0  vyl.Daniel KOLLÁR

 

48
KRIVÁŇ 06616

05197 Kráľovce JŠ13
Barbora Stehlíková

Shlif (RUS)
Kistna (FRA)08

D4 Anglický plnokrvník
  4  65,16Barbora STEHLÍKOVÁ

 

62
LETTY 06453

04168 Kysta JK Horst14
Jozef Borčík

Texas 4513 s.v.
Lusy VS 98108

SVK TK
  4  65,7Lenka TOMKOVÁ

 

3
CONSTANCE 05194

02123 Prešov SJA15
Andrea Hajdu

Balast 3531 s.v.
Gesandte I 3062 210110

SVK TK
  4  65,73Michal SIBAL

 

54
MURPHY 2 07398

04607 Košice Kiara16
Darina Šteffeková

Matador 060911286
Marjuga 27002689110

Meklenburger
  4  66,13Zuzana ŠTEFFEKOVÁ

 

18
CONSTANCE 2 07494

00182 Abrahámovce JK-JSČ17
Slavomíra Černá

Veneur du Luc 434
Cosima 3984 4303992905

SVK TK
  4  66,95Slavomíra ČERNÁ

 

55
PIRAUS 05641

04607 Košice Kiara18
98

  4  69,45Zuzana ŠTEFFEKOVÁ
 

12
LAPAZ 21 07629

02672 Bratislava OJP OKH19
MV SR

Lapaz 3581
Robinson 24 57308

SVK TK
  4  69,8Marian ZGOLA

 

64
CASPER 3 06358

05019 Košice UVL Slávia20
Ing.M.Sopko

Corelli 4518 3303593
Montana08

J5 SVK TK
  4  71,48Nikola MIKITOVÁ

 

50
AVALON 07475

00148 Jakubovany JK21
Nina Kalinová

Alias 4572
Ell 414004

SVK TK
  4  72,3Pavol DROBŇÁK

 

16
NORTH STAR X-2 05879

02683 Demjata Čajka22
Marián Čajka

North Star X 4326
Bara 5 (F XVIII-16)08

11 Furioso
  4  73,11Vladimír ČAJKA

 

38
CLEO 06844

02126 Prešov Parkur Team23
Kristína Drotárová

Cosino B 816047098
Kavalla 81849889507

Bayerischer
  4  75,35Kristína DROTÁROVÁ

 

22
CASPER 2 05471

05077 Košice Parkúr team B.V.24
Jan Pigozzi

Capo 210095495
Nicola V 21030949809

J5 Holsteiner
  4  76,46Melisa PIGOZZI

 

47
ARKO/PAPILLON 57 06247

03787 Košice Escada JK25
Denisa Szabová

Papillon 2
Casanova 9 64007

J6 SVK TK
  8  64,42Veronika DZURENDOVÁ

 

44
FANCY K 07065

03621 Košice PEMA JK26
Axim Barakat

Corelli 33 4518 s.v.
Fosca 163807

J8 SVK TK
  8  66,01Gréta MATIOVÁ

 

30
KALUT 07472

03942 Bobrovec KPKL27
Ing.Ivan Košecký

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Kassandra 404204

Y1 SVK TK
  8  69,39Katarína KOŠECKÁ

 

13
CONQUERER 06958

04844 Košice UVL Slávia28
Viktória Vasiľová

Lagunas (GBR) 48081
Cornelia (GER) 5999209

Anglický plnokrvník
  8  70,59Viktória VASIĽOVÁ

 

2
BONITA 04387

04930 Prešov SJA29
Jaroslav Sibal

Przedswit X-80 2266
Belinda Č 82514

/CZE/ 2251133097
  8  74,86Adriana MACKOVÁ

 

17
DULCINEA 06990

00080 Košice Bukefalos30
Jaroslav Capulič

Ladinos 2840
Darnia A1/105

SVK TK
  8  76,22Jaroslav CAPULIČ

 

35
BLESK 9 07681

00191 Prešov JSK31
Jozef Kuchár

Duellano II-29 4356
Barbie VS-108205

SVK TK
  8  80,26Jozef KUCHÁR

 

40
SEN 03121

03263 Prešov Parkur Team32
Ivana Mihňáková

Duellano II-29 4356
Sybilla18

Y0 V.Šariš P 90/92
  8  93,05Ivana MIHŇÁKOVÁ

 

5
ARISTO "S" 07646

02123 Prešov SJA33
Jaroslav Sibal

Marco Pollo 4532
Medulienka 162105

SVK TK
 12  75,58Michal SIBAL

 



46
CHISIONE 06317

03787 Košice Escada JK34
Alena Birčáková

Litoš 3609
Chavtajm-13 59607

J6 SVK TK (Litoš 1)
 12  96,48Veronika DZURENDOVÁ

 

8
ARCADIA "S" 07645

02123 Prešov SJA35
Jaroslav Sibal

Marco Pollo 4532
Kremona VS 1519 410805

SVK TK
 15  90,23Michal SIBAL

 

37
DENIK 07641

00191 Prešov JSK36
03

 23 114,8Jozef KUCHÁR
 

1
SHIRLEY LE FAY "S" 06664

04930 Prešov SJA37
Jaroslav Sibal

Grand Double S 4551
Mendlin "S"06

SVK TK
 vyl.Adriana MACKOVÁ

 

41
CRISTIAN VICTOR 07190

02082 Prešov Parkur Team37
06

 vyl.Pavol KARPJAK
 

49
FÁRAÓ 07385

05194 Kráľovce JŠ37
Tatiana Petrová

Przedswit XVII 4304
Vihar VS 102512

Y0 SVK TK
 vyl.Tatiana PETROVÁ

 

11
ROCK STAR 05932

02426 Prešov SJA37
Radoslav Vaľko

Athletic Star 4527
Rea 168208

SVK TK
 vyl.Radoslav VAĽKO

 

*rf /Súťaž č.2 11.9.2011 12:04:58 2Str:



CENA STAROSTU OBCE DRIENOV A JFOPK

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Skok ZL - Cena firmy GRANIT
110 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2

Drienov, 29.8.2011

65
DUŇKA 06074

01465 Košice Parkúr team B.V.1
Daniel Kollár

Faraday 2742 s.v.
Duna 2410

CZE TK
  0   0  42,01Lucia TARABOVÁ

 

3
CONSTANCE 05194

02123 Prešov SJA2
Andrea Hajdu

Balast 3531 s.v.
Gesandte I 3062 210110

SVK TK
  0   4  35,77Michal SIBAL

 

51
DE LUXE 06284

00148 Jakubovany JK3
Pavol Drobňák

Denk 3577 220170197
Marion VS 44507

SVK TK
  0   4  39,09Pavol DROBŇÁK

 

36
TAMINA 06639

00191 Prešov JSK4
Jozef Kuchár

Marco Pollo 4532
Vanda 336506

SVK TK
  0   4  44,89Jozef KUCHÁR

 

62
LETTY 06453

04168 Kysta JK Horst5
Jozef Borčík

Texas 4513 s.v.
Lusy VS 98108

SVK TK
  4  70,32Lenka TOMKOVÁ

 

25
FRANKIE BOY 06833

03788 Košice UVL Slávia6
Zdenka Kačengová

Feivell Fynn 3626411
Nicol VS 99706

J7 SVK TK
  4  71,98Dominika KAČENGOVÁ

 

31
KUBO 06047

02407 Rožňava GEMGAL7
Euro-Agroteam Rožňava

Sid 4424 s.v.
Sylvia 1149/Sevilla10

SVK TK
  4  75,09Tomáš KRÁLIK

 

38
CLEO 06844

02126 Prešov Parkur Team8
Kristína Drotárová

Cosino B 816047098
Kavalla 81849889507

Bayerischer
  4  75,8Kristína DROTÁROVÁ

 

64
CASPER 3 06358

05019 Košice UVL Slávia9
Ing.M.Sopko

Corelli 4518 3303593
Montana08

J5 SVK TK
  4  76,45Nikola MIKITOVÁ

 

32
LUCKY LUKE 07158

02407 Rožňava GEMGAL10
Gemgal Rožňava

Canabis 210071295
Caretina 33107360006

Oldenburger
  4  79,77Tomáš KRÁLIK

 

40
SEN 03121

03263 Prešov Parkur Team11
Ivana Mihňáková

Duellano II-29 4356
Sybilla18

Y0 V.Šariš P 90/92
  5  83,73Ivana MIHŇÁKOVÁ

 

18
CALISTA 06640

00147 Kendice Jašim Stavebniny12
Ján Šiška

Candillord 4539 2101
Karmen VS 023806

SVK TK
  8  70,98Ján DOLNÝ

 

6
MONTEGO SKY "S" 06662

02123 Prešov SJA13
Jaroslav Sibal

Marco Pollo 4532
Kremona VS 151906

SVK TK
  8  73,09Michal SIBAL

 

14
BIGBOY 06547

04221 Spišská N.Ves Slávia14
Zuzana Hanáková

Barón 4491 s.v.
Ghanam 158707

SVK TK
  9  84,54Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

 

66
ATYŠ 06698

01755 Kysta JK Horst15
Jozef Borčík

Fetyš 629
Angelika 58/34913

CZE TK
  9  85,89Patrik TOMKO

 

4
CONTE "S" 06665

02123 Prešov SJA16
Jaroslav Sibal

Marco Pollo 4532
Kremona VS 1519 410807

SVK TK
 12  68,92Michal SIBAL

 

63
PROGRES 06700

01755 Kysta JK Horst17
Jozef Borčík

Dannyj 2760 (USR)
Porta 58/348 Porta07

CZE TK
 12  70,01Patrik TOMKO

 

42
LARZOD 07510

00982 Košice Escada JK18
Martin Skála

Limbus 210145291
G-Conghita 21006569205

Holsteiner
 12  76,92Martin SKÁLA

 

58
CASHMAN CAN 05987

01755 Kysta JK Horst19
Jozef Borčík

Corlando 818521295
Acorda 81366259010

Bayerischer WB
 12  78,92Patrik TOMKO

 

39
PEDRO 04651

03264 Prešov Parkur Team20
Zuzana Minďašová

Philip s.v. 4501
Pamela VS-89612

SVK TK
 12  82,34Zuzana MINĎAŠOVÁ

 

29
SAMBA 2 06646

03942 Bobrovec KPKL21
PPS Bobrovec s.r.o.

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Santa 315007

Y1 SVK TK
 16  78,28Katarína KOŠECKÁ

 

45
DONATELLA 04925

03621 Košice PEMA JK22
Peter Mati

Scampolo 1
Duellano II-63 60011

J8 SVK TK (Scampolo 18)
 16  80,58Gréta MATIOVÁ

 

41
CRISTIAN VICTOR 07190

02082 Prešov Parkur Team23
06

 20  82,7Pavol KARPJAK
 

44
FANCY K 07065

03621 Košice PEMA JK24
Axim Barakat

Corelli 33 4518 s.v.
Fosca 163807

J8 SVK TK
 vyl.Gréta MATIOVÁ

 

11
ROCK STAR 05932

02426 Prešov SJA24
Radoslav Vaľko

Athletic Star 4527
Rea 168208

SVK TK
 vyl.Radoslav VAĽKO
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CENA STAROSTU OBCE DRIENOV A JFOPK

VÝSLEDKY

4.  Skok L - Cena obce DRIENOV
120 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2

Drienov, 29.8.2011

32
KUBO 06047

02407 Rožňava GEMGAL1
Euro-Agroteam Rožňava

Sid 4424 s.v.
Sylvia 1149/Sevilla10

SVK TK
  4   4  44,64Tomáš KRÁLIK

 

4
CONTE "S" 06665

02123 Prešov SJA2
Jaroslav Sibal

Marco Pollo 4532
Kremona VS 1519 410807

SVK TK
  4   8  34,42Michal SIBAL

 

33
LUCKY LUKE 07158

02407 Rožňava GEMGAL3
Gemgal Rožňava

Canabis 210071295
Caretina 33107360006

Oldenburger
  5  84,2Tomáš KRÁLIK

 

21
NICOLKA 06443

01759 Kendice Jašim Stavebniny4
Ján Šiška

Candillord 4539 2101
Nika 174907

SVK TK
  8  67,83Magdaléna KŇAZÍKOVÁ

 

6
MONTEGO SKY "S" 06662

02123 Prešov SJA5
Jaroslav Sibal

Marco Pollo 4532
Kremona VS 151906

SVK TK
 12  73,8Michal SIBAL

 

14
BIGBOY 06547

04221 Spišská N.Ves Slávia6
Zuzana Hanáková

Barón 4491 s.v.
Ghanam 158707

J8 SVK TK
 12  74,54Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

 

67
ATYŠ 06698

01755 Kysta JK Horst7
Jozef Borčík

Fetyš 629
Angelika 58/34913

CZE TK
 19  92,89Patrik TOMKO

 

7
MARSHAL "S" 05559

02123 Prešov SJA8
Jaroslav Sibal

Marco Pollo 4532
Kremona VS 151909

SVK TK
 20  67,57Michal SIBAL

 

66
PROGRES 06700

01755 Kysta JK Horst9
Jozef Borčík

Dannyj 2760 (USR)
Porta 58/348 Porta07

CZE TK
 20  75,8Patrik TOMKO

 

38
TAMINA 06639

00191 Prešov JSK10
Jozef Kuchár

Marco Pollo 4532
Vanda 336506

SVK TK
 21  98,12Jozef KUCHÁR

 

52
DE LUXE 06284

00148 Jakubovany JK11
Pavol Drobňák

Denk 3577 220170197
Marion VS 44507

SVK TK
 vyl.Pavol DROBŇÁK

 

20
CORA 5 06444

01759 Kendice Jašim Stavebniny12
Ján Šiška

Candillord 4539 2101
Perla VS 023507

SVK TK
 vzdalMagdaléna KŇAZÍKOVÁ
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